Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Tait - (63543) - Edinburgh University - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

13/12/13
19/12/15
13/12/13
09/12/16
17/12/16
12/12/14
26/10/14
14/12112
01/09/12
26/10/13
01/09/12
03/09/11
07/01/11
13/12/09
05/09/09
02/09/06

Date

17/12/16
09/12/16
19/12/15
12/12/14
26/10/14
13/12/13
13/12/13

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
ASA Winter Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Scottish National Short Course Champs
Carnegie Winter Meet

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
West District Group 5 Championships
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

West District Group 5 Championships
SASA West District Group 5 Championships
British Gas Scottish National SC Open
SASA West District Grp 7

SASA West District GP 5

West District Group 4

Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA Winter Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs
Carnegie Winter Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Ayr
Glenrothes
Ayr

Ayr
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Ayr

Ayr

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Level

Level

2

1
1
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1:00.96 528 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2
59.65 563 H 14/12/12  Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1
59.72 561 01/09/12 West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.03 526 01/09/12 West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Edinburgh Un 1

1:03.28 472 03/09/11 SASA West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Edinburgh Un 1

1:03.64 464 H 07/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:04.90 437 13/12/09  SASA West District Grp 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

1:06.76 402 05/09/09  SASA West District GP 5 Ayr Edinburgh Un 1

1:25.80 189 02/09/06 ~ West District Group 4 Ayr Edinburgh Un 2
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